
2023 2022 One-Year 
Change 2023 2022 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 618 669 - 7.6% 632 730 - 13.4%

Sales 71 74 - 4.1% 56 52 + 7.7%

Days on Market Average 37 41 - 9.8% 34 44 - 22.7%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $3,436,500 $3,216,500 + 6.8% $3,553,600 $3,289,900 + 8.0%

2023 2022 One-Year 
Change 2023 2022 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 1,647 1,528 + 7.8% 1,635 1,536 + 6.4%

Sales 231 234 - 1.3% 238 214 + 11.2%

Days on Market Average 26 29 - 10.3% 26 31 - 16.1%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $851,800 $816,400 + 4.3% $849,800 $812,000 + 4.7%

2023 2022 One-Year 
Change 2023 2022 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 241 226 + 6.6% 236 211 + 11.8%

Sales 41 25 + 64.0% 36 26 + 38.5%

Days on Market Average 21 32 - 34.4% 29 35 - 17.1%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $1,481,000 $1,464,300 + 1.1% $1,457,900 $1,443,800 + 1.0%

Activity Snapshot

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

October 2023
October SeptemberDetached Properties

Vancouver - West

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Arbutus 2 28 $3,917,700 + 1.3%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cambie 6 45 $2,952,200 + 7.9%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 1 0 Coal Harbour 0 1 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 0 0 0 Downtown VW 0 1 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 0 1 0 Dunbar 16 66 $3,374,700 + 8.9%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 1 1 15 Fairview VW 1 3 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 23 91 34 False Creek 0 0 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 24 109 31 Kerrisdale 3 34 $3,561,200 + 5.2%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 12 129 36 Kitsilano 6 37 $2,890,600 + 11.4%

$5,000,000 and Above 11 286 59 MacKenzie Heights 4 18 $3,856,200 + 4.4%

TOTAL 71 618 37 Marpole 3 26 $2,312,800 + 1.6%

Mount Pleasant VW 0 8 $2,290,100 - 0.2%

Oakridge VW 0 12 $3,482,100 + 13.7%

Point Grey 9 72 $2,964,800 + 8.1%

Quilchena 2 23 $4,575,700 + 1.3%

S.W. Marine 6 27 $3,221,600 - 7.2%

Shaughnessy 3 82 $4,969,300 + 7.5%

South Cambie 0 10 $4,489,100 + 12.9%

South Granville 8 63 $4,564,300 + 11.7%

Southlands 2 40 $3,346,200 - 3.6%

University VW 0 21 $2,693,800 + 16.3%

West End VW 0 1 $0 --

Yaletown 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL* 71 618 $3,436,500 + 6.8%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - West area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Vancouver - West

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – October 2023

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Arbutus 0 0 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cambie 11 72 $993,000 + 4.0%

$200,000 to $399,999 2 16 19 Coal Harbour 8 142 $1,375,900 + 6.7%

$400,000 to $899,999 131 665 21 Downtown VW 48 453 $705,300 - 1.9%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 60 487 25 Dunbar 1 19 $932,200 + 10.6%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 29 211 45 Fairview VW 17 65 $843,500 + 13.0%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 6 150 26 False Creek 23 88 $874,500 + 0.4%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 2 52 83 Kerrisdale 3 17 $1,065,700 + 10.0%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 19 0 Kitsilano 21 42 $776,500 + 3.6%

$5,000,000 and Above 1 47 57 MacKenzie Heights 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 231 1,647 26 Marpole 4 78 $685,800 + 0.7%

Mount Pleasant VW 1 6 $766,900 + 0.1%

Oakridge VW 2 25 $985,700 + 1.4%

Point Grey 2 9 $855,200 + 8.9%

Quilchena 4 10 $1,205,100 + 10.9%

S.W. Marine 0 14 $733,000 + 10.5%

Shaughnessy 0 3 $952,500 - 11.5%

South Cambie 4 37 $1,143,400 + 1.7%

South Granville 0 11 $1,235,800 + 3.6%

Southlands 0 0 $931,600 + 10.6%

University VW 16 107 $1,131,600 + 9.7%

West End VW 37 183 $717,900 + 6.9%

Yaletown 29 266 $846,600 + 3.0%

TOTAL* 231 1,647 $851,800 + 4.3%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - West area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Vancouver - West

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – October 2023

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Arbutus 0 1 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cambie 5 50 $1,823,000 + 3.2%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 0 0 Coal Harbour 1 11 $1,867,600 + 14.4%

$400,000 to $899,999 3 10 33 Downtown VW 1 7 $1,249,400 + 12.0%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 19 57 21 Dunbar 1 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 15 102 19 Fairview VW 9 31 $1,048,700 + 3.7%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 4 57 20 False Creek 1 10 $1,157,100 - 15.7%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 12 0 Kerrisdale 0 8 $1,755,500 + 1.9%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 1 0 Kitsilano 7 14 $1,273,200 - 16.0%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 2 0 MacKenzie Heights 0 3 $0 --

TOTAL 41 241 21 Marpole 2 24 $1,727,700 + 2.8%

Mount Pleasant VW 3 2 $1,331,200 + 14.0%

Oakridge VW 1 12 $1,743,100 + 2.0%

Point Grey 2 1 $1,368,600 + 2.3%

Quilchena 0 3 $1,618,700 + 3.2%

S.W. Marine 0 0 $0 --

Shaughnessy 1 1 $1,923,100 + 2.7%

South Cambie 0 11 $1,802,600 + 4.5%

South Granville 2 20 $1,860,200 - 0.1%

Southlands 0 0 $0 --

University VW 4 12 $2,096,900 + 2.6%

West End VW 0 3 $1,233,600 + 16.7%

Yaletown 1 17 $1,829,400 + 14.1%

TOTAL* 41 241 $1,481,000 + 1.1%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - West area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Vancouver - West

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – October 2023

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Vancouver - West
REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

October 2023

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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2023 2022 One-Year 
Change 2023 2022 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 510 495 + 3.0% 514 528 - 2.7%

Sales 78 55 + 41.8% 68 66 + 3.0%

Days on Market Average 21 32 - 34.4% 35 28 + 25.0%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $1,878,200 $1,720,300 + 9.2% $1,898,100 $1,742,800 + 8.9%

2023 2022 One-Year 
Change 2023 2022 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 420 407 + 3.2% 422 399 + 5.8%

Sales 101 103 - 1.9% 96 84 + 14.3%

Days on Market Average 20 21 - 4.8% 22 25 - 12.0%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $715,400 $673,700 + 6.2% $719,100 $682,000 + 5.4%

2023 2022 One-Year 
Change 2023 2022 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 87 97 - 10.3% 84 79 + 6.3%

Sales 25 9 + 177.8% 11 14 - 21.4%

Days on Market Average 18 21 - 14.3% 26 24 + 8.3%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $1,118,500 $1,016,000 + 10.1% $1,140,400 $1,056,100 + 8.0%

Activity Snapshot

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

October 2023
October SeptemberDetached Properties

Vancouver - East

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Condos October September
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Champlain Heights 0 1 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Collingwood VE 5 122 $1,759,500 + 9.0%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 0 0 Downtown VE 0 0 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 0 0 0 Fraser VE 16 32 $1,863,000 + 13.2%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 0 21 0 Fraserview VE 6 20 $2,410,000 + 16.0%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 33 153 18 Grandview Woodland 10 31 $1,883,900 + 8.0%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 41 216 21 Hastings 0 9 $1,691,800 + 2.3%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 4 97 38 Hastings Sunrise 2 14 $1,826,000 + 1.1%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 18 0 Killarney VE 8 24 $2,003,100 + 11.8%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 5 0 Knight 2 48 $1,721,000 - 0.0%

TOTAL 78 510 21 Main 6 32 $2,034,600 + 13.2%

Mount Pleasant VE 4 13 $1,871,300 - 1.3%

Renfrew Heights 4 55 $1,791,600 + 8.9%

Renfrew VE 11 39 $1,803,300 + 11.0%

South Marine 0 5 $1,562,700 + 16.0%

South Vancouver 3 41 $1,961,200 + 14.0%

Strathcona 0 7 $1,610,900 - 0.7%

Victoria VE 1 17 $1,681,300 - 0.8%

TOTAL* 78 510 $1,878,200 + 9.2%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - East area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Vancouver - East

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – October 2023

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Champlain Heights 0 0 $819,900 + 7.1%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Collingwood VE 20 88 $611,600 + 7.3%

$200,000 to $399,999 1 4 26 Downtown VE 4 42 $674,900 + 3.9%

$400,000 to $899,999 90 292 19 Fraser VE 5 7 $800,500 + 5.1%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 9 98 31 Fraserview VE 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 1 16 34 Grandview Woodland 6 21 $621,200 + 6.9%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 5 0 Hastings 10 10 $574,300 + 8.6%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 4 0 Hastings Sunrise 0 1 $527,000 + 7.2%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Killarney VE 1 10 $644,200 + 6.3%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 1 0 Knight 3 10 $693,400 + 5.2%

TOTAL 101 420 20 Main 5 8 $1,011,000 + 6.4%

Mount Pleasant VE 21 93 $761,600 + 7.7%

Renfrew Heights 0 1 $377,600 - 4.8%

Renfrew VE 1 9 $697,900 + 6.9%

South Marine 16 58 $846,300 + 5.7%

South Vancouver 1 19 $0 --

Strathcona 7 33 $753,700 + 7.3%

Victoria VE 1 10 $750,300 + 7.1%

TOTAL* 101 420 $715,400 + 6.2%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - East area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Vancouver - East

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – October 2023

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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REALTOR® Report

Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Champlain Heights 6 9 $920,400 + 11.5%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Collingwood VE 2 14 $960,400 + 10.6%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 0 0 Downtown VE 1 2 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 5 9 11 Fraser VE 1 1 $1,502,300 + 7.1%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 15 60 15 Fraserview VE 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 5 16 35 Grandview Woodland 2 13 $1,346,200 + 9.9%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 2 0 Hastings 0 3 $1,178,300 + 9.4%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Hastings Sunrise 0 2 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Killarney VE 3 2 $993,100 + 13.8%

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Knight 1 7 $1,369,100 + 1.9%

TOTAL 25 87 18 Main 1 2 $1,253,400 + 4.1%

Mount Pleasant VE 2 12 $1,249,700 + 16.7%

Renfrew Heights 0 0 $0 --

Renfrew VE 1 1 $966,800 + 13.9%

South Marine 3 12 $986,000 + 10.4%

South Vancouver 0 1 $0 --

Strathcona 1 3 $1,098,300 + 12.8%

Victoria VE 1 3 $1,237,600 + 10.2%

TOTAL* 25 87 $1,118,500 + 10.1%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

* This represents the total of the Vancouver - East area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Vancouver - East

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – October 2023

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Vancouver - East
REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

October 2023

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of November 02, 2023. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2023 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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